
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

Not classified

DNF

DNF

No.

4

2

7

5

16

11

14

Name

Bell / Bell

Harrison / Patterson

Lindley / Bell

Thirkell / Barlow

Eades / Greensmith

Noble / Chandler

Chandler / Dawson

Bike

LCR

Shelbourne

LCR

Equipe

Windle

Mr Equipe

Bellas

cc

R6

600

Suzuki 600

Honda 600

Suzuki 600

Yamaha 600

Yamaha 600

Laps

6

6

6

6

5

3

3

Total Tm

11:44.446

11:56.167

11:57.425

12:25.008

11:57.470

6:21.360

6:57.290

Diff

11.721

12.979

40.562

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

Best Tm

1:56.421

1:57.754

1:57.087

2:01.077

2:22.044

2:05.179

2:17.559

In Lap

4

5

6

4

3

3

3

Avg. Speed

74.510

73.290

73.162

70.453

60.964

68.817

62.892

Best Speed

75.141

74.290

74.714

72.252

61.587

69.884

63.595

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

11.721

Avg. Speed

74.510

Best Lap Tm

1:56.421

Best Speed

75.141

Best Lap by

4 - Bell / Bell

Printed: 13/04/2014 15:16:04

Timekeeper:

Clerk of Course:

Weather / Track: Sunny / Dry

Results: www.sportstimingservices.com

Auto 66 Road Race Championships

Sidecars FII

Race 6 - 1st Leg

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:02:36

Olivers Mount 2.430 Miles

13/04/2014 15:02


